3 2 1
Parts list
Pos.|Qty.|Part No. Rev |Description Material Vendor Gr.
21| 2 PL30119 Screw cylinder hex M6x25 Steel, Mild Autodesk Inc. P
20| 2 PL20206 Dowel pin ISO8734 - 6x18 h6 - A Steel p
191 1 PL30099 Klemhendel M8 Steel, Mild P
181 4 PL30086 Flat washer M4 car. Steel, Mild Autodesk Inc. P
171 4 PL30082 Socket head cap bolt M8x25 Steel, Mild P
16| 4 PL30079 Washer M8 Steel, Mild P
15| 1 PL30072 Key 10x8x80 Steel, Mild Autodesk Inc. P
141 4 PL30070 Screw cylinder hex M8x60 Steel, Mild Autodesk Inc. P
13| 4 PL30062 Veerring Steel, Mild Autodesk Inc. P
121 4 PL30054 Stelschroef Steel, Mild Autodesk Inc. P
111 4 PL30018 Screw cylinder hex M4x10 Steel, Mild Autodesk Inc. P
101 1 PMN-3575( A |Brake piece Aluminum-6061 M
9 1 PMN-3505| RO [Slider - Profi mini/midi Aluminum-6061 M
81 4 PL20202| RO |Scraper Nylon-6/6 M
7 1 PL20201| RO |Block Aluminum 6061 M
6 | 4 PL20041| RO |Bush Stainless Steel, 440C M
51| 2 PL20040R1| R1 |Straight shaft Steel, Mild M
4 2 PL20039R1| R1 |Eccentric shaft Steel, Mild M
3] 4 PL10013| RO |Nylon pin Nylon-6/6 M
2 1 PMN-3501| RO |Axis assembly - Profi midi/mini A
1 4 PL20205| RO |Wheel guide assembly - Profi midi/mini A

3

2




